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CLASSIFICA SOCIETA' PER SOMMA PUNTI TABELLA =
POS NUM  NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO TOTALE
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI  ANNO COM  COD. SOCIETA’ PUNTI
1 00078 SC GARDENA - GROEDEN 357
1 95 684895 KELDER Robin 240.00 2012 AA 00078 SC GARDENA - GROEDEN 59.33 100
2 1010 90532 MIRIBUNG Francesca 218.78 2010 AA 00078 SC GARDENA - GROEDEN 56.01 80
3 1011 72036 INSAM Vicky 204.16 2011 AA 00078 SC GARDENA - GROEDEN 56.58 60
5 17 670483 PARISI GCreta 268.95 2012 AA 00078 SC GARDENA - GROEDEN 1'01.80 45
7 1065 661752 PRINOTH Stefan 193.02 2011 AA 00078 SC GARDENA - GROEDEN 55.36 36
7 1028 67767 DEMETZ Denise 286.79 2010 AA 00078 SC GARDENA - GROEDEN 57.63 36
2 02013 SEISER ALM 313
1 1067 69063 KASER Simon 253.49 2010 AA 02013 SEISER ALM 54.20 100
4 109 683744 RIEDER Dennis 280.86 2013 AA 02013 SEISER ALM 1'00.01 50
4 23 672245 PROFANTER Greta 283.84 2012 AA 02013 SEISER ALM 1'01.75 50
5 1056 68654 GRUBER Samuel 25435 2010 AA 02013 SEISER ALM 55.31 45
7 9 660008 PLUNGER Julia 219.31 2012 AA 02013 SEISER ALM 1'02.15 36
8 1021 71942 KARBON Marie 265.14 2011 AA 02013 SEISER ALM 57.76 32
3 01069 RG WIPPTAL 311
1 1012 68534 GSCHLIESSER Carmen 22276 2010 AA 01069 RG WIPPTAL 55.74 100
2 97 678349 MAGONI Elias 250.00 2013 AA 01069 RG WIPPTAL 59.75 80
3 34 678345 VARESCHI Arianna 306.45 2013 AA 01069 RG WIPPTAL 1'01.06 60
5 162 675440 PLANK Lukas 2013 AA 01069 RG WIPPTAL 1'00.29 45
10 1023 67669 STOETTER Leni 281.30 2010 AA 01069 RG WIPPTAL 57.93 26
4 01286 ASV TZ JOCHTAL 253
1 13 661420 MOLLING Mia 204.34 2012 AA 01286 ASV TZ JOCHTAL 59.18 100
2 12 661986 LANZ Sofia 256.60 2012 AA 01286 ASV TZ JOCHTAL 1'00.62 80
6 113 683458 LANZ Alex 28455 2012 AA 01286 ASV TZ JOCHTAL 1'00.35 40
18 1017 664395 RIEDER Maya 256.04 2011 AA 01286 ASV TZ JOCHTAL 58.58 13
19 119 663786 MAIR lvan 297.51 2012 AA 01286 ASV TZ JOCHTAL 1'02.14 12
23 183 683463 PUTZER Leon 2013 AA 01286 ASV TZ JOCHTAL 1'02.72 8
5 00435 ASC SARNTAL 200
2 1060 69955 THALER Michael 231.43 2010 AA 00435 ASC SARNTAL 54.21 80
8 1069 67645 PLIEGER Julian 263.59 2010 AA 00435 ASC SARNTAL 55.40 32
9 90 657436 THALER Jakob 267.06 2012 AA 00435 ASC SARNTAL 1'01.18 29
10 1063 72032 STUEFER Fabian 238.56 2011 AA 00435 ASC SARNTAL 55.44 26
14 155 670158 SPIESS Luis 2013 AA 00435 ASC SARNTAL 1'01.79 18
16 1014 70480 WENTER HEISS Letizia Sophie 218.28 2011 AA 00435 ASC SARNTAL 58.49 15
6 03412 KRONPLATZ SKITEAM 162
4 1008 69205 GATTERER Ida 233.51 2010 AA 03412 KRONPLATZ SKITEAM 56.64 50
6 1080 665104 JUD Daniel 286.75 2010 AA 03412 KRONPLATZ SKITEAM 55.34 40
12 1075 67559 OBOJES Elias 278.07 2010 AA 03412 KRONPLATZ SKITEAM 55.56 22
12 168 695132 WINKLER Matthias 2013 AA 03412 KRONPLATZ SKITEAM 1'01.44 22
14 22 681257 OBERJAKOBER Mia 279.52 2012 AA 03412 KRONPLATZ SKITEAM 1'02.50 18
21 1027 67325 LEITNER Lilly 285.13 2010 AA 03412 KRONPLATZ SKITEAM 59.38 10
7 00097 SKI TEAM ALTABADIA 93
3 104 662304 RUDIFERIA Elias 27465 2012 AA 00097 SKI TEAM ALTABADIA 59.89 60
11 1061 69706 VALENTINI Hannes 256.67 2010 AA 00097 SKI TEAM ALTABADIA 55.49 24
22 1024 67174 SARDI Benedetta 281.79 2010 AA 00097 SKI TEAM ALTABADIA 59.61 9
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CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI
8 00489 RITTEN SPORT

GIUBBILEI Max 289.89

GIUBBILEI Leo 257.99

MESSNER Jolina 327.87
9 00039 ASV WELSCHNOFEN

STOFNER Magdalena 261.04

KAFMANN Florian 295.18

MAYRHOFER Lara 272.38

PLANK Iven 255.78

10 03552 SKITEAM PASSEIERTAL
GUFLER Juri 314.51
PICHLER Tommy 253.34

00169 VINSCHGER OBERLAND

SAGMEISTER Eva 240.00
WEISENHORN Josefin 261.61
OBERHOFER David 383.29
EBENSPERGER Felix 313.76

12 01964 3 ZINNEN DOLOMITES

HAPPACHER Amy 251.77
HAPPACHER Niklas 300.81
PIGOZZI Asia 350.40
SABBA Elia 281.05
13 00257 SKICLUB AHRNTAL
WENGER Heidi 290.08
TASSER Paul 282.87
WENGER Moritz 240.00
14 01018 ASV TSCHERMS
LANPACHER Aron 273.72
LOGUERCIO Dominik 322.14
PERATHONER Daniel 274.59
15 02808 RIFFIAN KUENS
MARTH Jeremias 253.16
FISCHNALLER Finn 332.63
HENZ Anna Theresa 247.54
16 01147 SC KALTERN
BRAUN Sofia 312.48
MORANDELL Natalie 240.32
KOFLER Christof 295.40
17 00770 ASV AUER ORA
STIMPFL Nives 324.56
SALTUARI Lena 314.98
SALTUARI Lara 308.63
18 00309 GSIESERTAL ASV
NIEDERKOFLER Mia 278.75
GRAF Eva 350.19
19 00253 SC JOCHGRIMM
TERLETH Emma 340.29
KERSCHBAUMER Moritz 324.49
HAAS Tobias 296.73
20 00563 SC FANA
PERGHER Tamara 241.53
ANDREETTO Greta 250.00
21 00301 TAISTEN RAIFFE
WISTHALER lIsabel 252.50
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COD.

00489
00489
00489

00039
00039
00039
00039

03552
03552
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00169
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01964
01964
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00257
00257
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00253
00253
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SOCIETA'

90
RITTEN SPORT
RITTEN SPORT
RITTEN SPORT

83
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
ASV WELSCHNOFEN

75
SKITEAM PASSEIERTAL
SKITEAM PASSEIERTAL

75
VINSCHGER OBERLAND
VINSCHGER OBERLAND
VINSCHGER OBERLAND
VINSCHGER OBERLAND

67
3 ZINNEN DOLOMITES
3 ZINNEN DOLOMITES
3 ZINNEN DOLOMITES
3 ZINNEN DOLOMITES

57
SKICLUB AHRNTAL
SKICLUB AHRNTAL
SKICLUB AHRNTAL

40
ASV TSCHERMS
ASV TSCHERMS
ASV TSCHERMS

39
RIFFIAN KUENS
RIFFIAN KUENS
RIFFIAN KUENS

38
SC KALTERN
SC KALTERN
SC KALTERN

35
ASV AUER ORA
ASV AUER ORA
ASV AUER ORA

28
GSIESERTAL ASV
GSIESERTAL ASV

25
SC JOCHGRIMM
SC JOCHGRIMM
SC JOCHGRIMM

24
SC FANA
SC FANA

22
TAISTEN RAIFFE

TEMPO TOTALE

55.05
1'01.25
1'03.14

57.83
1'01.60
1'02.43

55.94

54.90
55.88

1'02.09
1'02.83
1'02.12
1'02.81

56.85
56.26
1'03.81
1'02.77

56.66
1'02.60
1'03.31

1'00.67
57.45
1'03.31

1'01.39
56.41
59.96

1'02.33
1'03.68
1'03.22

1'02.32
1'00.53
1'04.67

1'02.88
1'03.34

58.50
56.94
1'02.85

58.27
1'04.65

58.15
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POS NUM NUM  CONCORRENTE
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI  ANNO
22 00884 ASV EPPAN SKI
16 149 685317 LEIMEGGER Max 2013
25 1051 674697 HARB Valentina 372.80 2010
23 00529 GSA GROLE
20 99 657876 SOSI Alessandro 264.98 2012
24 2 707366 RANDON Sofia 255.25 2013
30 1072 70397 PISTONO Marc 274.82 2011
24 00585 ASC PASSEIER
14 1076 67364 PLONER David 279.34 2010
25 00196 ASC SCHENNA
15 98 686599 THALER Florian 24514 2012
26 03736 SKI TEAM LATEMAR
16 89 660735 NEULICHEDL Leo 24340 2012
27 00377 SC ULTIMO-ULTEN
22 101 665025 STAFFLER Simon 27411 2012
28 00347 ASC EGGEN
23 1025 69823 MAJOR Madeleine 282.21 2010
29 00304 ASC HAFLING
26 24 701349 SCHWABL Hanna 286.27 2013
30 01003 ASC PETERSBERG
27 107 73027 MITTERHOFER Marc 27841 2012
31 00256 ASV PRAD WERBERING
30 1048 71142 STECK Eva 351.44 2011
ESPOSTA ORE: 12.47
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